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Lap

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

2 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

3 7 7 7 7 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88

4 22 88 88 88 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

5 88 22 22 22 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

6 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 47 47 31 31 31 31 97 97

7 14 14 14 14 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 31 31 47 47 97 97 31 31

8 19 19 47 47 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 97 97 97 97 47 47 47 47

9 9 47 19 31 34 34 34 34 34 34 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 19 19

10 47 9 9 19 55 55 55 55 9 9 34 34 19 19 19 19 19 9 9 9

11 31 31 31 9 9 9 9 9 55 55 55 55 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

12 55 34 34 34 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55

13 34 65 55 55 67 67 67 87 87 87 95 95 95 95 95 95 87 87 87 87

14 65 55 67 67 87 87 87 67 67 95 87 87 87 87 87 87 95 95 95 95

15 67 67 65 65 65 65 95 95 95 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67

16 87 87 87 87 95 95 65 65 65 65 65 65 62 62 35 35 35 5 5 5

17 62 62 62 62 46 46 46 62 62 62 62 62 65 65 5 5 5 35 35 62

18 95 46 46 95 62 62 62 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 65 65 62 62 62 35

19 46 95 95 46 54 35 35 54 54 5 5 5 5 5 62 62 65 65 65 65

20 35 54 54 54 35 54 54 5 5 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54

21 54 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

22 13 35 35 35 5 5 5 46

Final Result

N. BULEGA11 Laps 201

I. LECUONA7        2.5222

M. OLIVEIRA88        4.8153

A. LOWES22        9.1524

S. LOWES14       12.1475

X. VIERGE97       18.0166

G. GERLOFF31       18.3737

A. BASSANI47       19.2208

A. BAUTISTA19       19.4289

D. PETRUCCI9       20.54810

L. BALDASSARRI34       21.12611

A. LOCATELLI55       24.85012

R. GARDNER87       25.86713

T. MACKENZIE95       26.00614

A. SURRA67       31.37715

Y. MONTELLA5       34.08116

S. MANZI62       34.98217

S. CHANTRA35       35.46118

J. REA65       37.11119

B. SOFUOGLU54       52.43920

M. RATO13       57.23821

T. BRIDEWELL46 12  LapsRET
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Lap 1

N.Bulega     1'41.460 1 11

Y.Montella        0.356 2 5

I.Lecuona        0.707 3 7

A.Lowes        1.464 4 22

M.Oliveira        1.668 5 88

X.Vierge        1.920 6 97

S.Lowes        1.989 7 14

A.Bautista        2.486 8 19

D.Petrucci        2.833 9 9

A.Bassani        3.055 10 47

G.Gerloff        3.087 11 31

A.Locatelli        3.562 12 55

L.Baldassarri        3.635 13 34

J.Rea        3.793 14 65

A.Surra        4.056 15 67

R.Gardner        4.180 16 87

S.Manzi        4.652 17 62

T.Mackenzie        4.888 18 95

T.Bridewell        4.919 19 46

S.Chantra        5.407 20 35

B.Sofuoglu        5.848 21 54

M.Rato        6.046 22 13

Lap 2

N.Bulega     3'21.596 1 11

Y.Montella        0.401 2 5

I.Lecuona        0.996 3 7

M.Oliveira        2.137 4 88

A.Lowes        2.381 5 22

X.Vierge        2.862 6 97

S.Lowes        3.133 7 14

A.Bautista        3.956 8 19

A.Bassani        4.384 9 47

D.Petrucci        4.706 10 9

G.Gerloff        4.796 11 31

L.Baldassarri        4.913 12 34

J.Rea        5.658 13 65

A.Locatelli        5.795 14 55

A.Surra        5.945 15 67

R.Gardner        6.275 16 87

S.Manzi        6.706 17 62

T.Bridewell        6.794 18 46

T.Mackenzie        7.197 19 95

B.Sofuoglu        8.560 20 54

M.Rato        8.686 21 13

S.Chantra       10.419 22 35

Lap 3

N.Bulega     5'01.558 1 11

Y.Montella        0.502 2 5

I.Lecuona        1.205 3 7

M.Oliveira        2.416 4 88

A.Lowes        2.789 5 22

X.Vierge        3.783 6 97

S.Lowes        3.972 7 14

A.Bassani        5.507 8 47

A.Bautista        5.710 9 19

D.Petrucci        5.910 10 9

G.Gerloff        6.011 11 31

L.Baldassarri        6.177 12 34

A.Locatelli        7.227 13 55

A.Surra        7.271 14 67

J.Rea        7.653 15 65

R.Gardner        7.807 16 87

S.Manzi        8.312 17 62

T.Bridewell        8.589 18 46

T.Mackenzie        8.861 19 95

B.Sofuoglu       11.200 20 54

M.Rato       11.379 21 13

S.Chantra       12.179 22 35

Lap 4

N.Bulega     6'41.608 1 11

Y.Montella        0.564 2 5

I.Lecuona        1.390 3 7

M.Oliveira        2.629 4 88

A.Lowes        3.118 5 22

X.Vierge        4.824 6 97

S.Lowes        5.002 7 14

A.Bassani        6.163 8 47

G.Gerloff        7.386 9 31

A.Bautista        7.496 10 19

D.Petrucci        7.709 11 9

L.Baldassarri        7.802 12 34

A.Locatelli        8.532 13 55

A.Surra        8.705 14 67

J.Rea        9.300 15 65

R.Gardner        9.314 16 87

S.Manzi       10.314 17 62

T.Mackenzie       10.315 18 95

T.Bridewell       10.563 19 46

B.Sofuoglu       13.512 20 54

M.Rato       13.737 21 13

S.Chantra       13.789 22 35

Lap 5

N.Bulega     8'21.691 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.717 2 7

M.Oliveira        2.954 3 88

A.Lowes        3.588 4 22

S.Lowes        6.117 5 14

X.Vierge        6.335 6 97

A.Bassani        7.302 7 47

G.Gerloff        8.335 8 31

L.Baldassarri        9.579 9 34

A.Locatelli        9.962 10 55

D.Petrucci       10.066 11 9

A.Bautista       10.686 12 19

A.Surra       10.801 13 67

R.Gardner       11.036 14 87

J.Rea       11.200 15 65

T.Mackenzie       11.835 16 95

T.Bridewell       12.134 17 46

S.Manzi       12.985 18 62

B.Sofuoglu       16.231 19 54

S.Chantra       16.274 20 35

M.Rato       16.713 21 13

Y.Montella       20.757 22 5

Lap 6

N.Bulega    10'02.260 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.845 2 7

M.Oliveira        3.048 3 88

A.Lowes        3.793 4 22

S.Lowes        6.388 5 14

X.Vierge        7.021 6 97

A.Bassani        8.091 7 47

G.Gerloff        8.826 8 31

L.Baldassarri       10.427 9 34

A.Locatelli       11.113 10 55

D.Petrucci       11.172 11 9

A.Bautista       12.061 12 19

A.Surra       12.348 13 67

R.Gardner       12.470 14 87

J.Rea       12.696 15 65

T.Mackenzie       12.772 16 95

T.Bridewell       13.502 17 46

S.Manzi       14.807 18 62

S.Chantra       17.957 19 35

B.Sofuoglu       18.472 20 54

M.Rato       18.948 21 13

Y.Montella       22.165 22 5

Lap 7

N.Bulega    11'43.287 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.312 2 7

M.Oliveira        2.680 3 88

A.Lowes        3.887 4 22

S.Lowes        5.907 5 14

X.Vierge        7.215 6 97

A.Bassani        8.256 7 47

G.Gerloff        8.923 8 31

L.Baldassarri       10.833 9 34

A.Locatelli       11.500 10 55

D.Petrucci       11.538 11 9

A.Bautista       12.470 12 19

A.Surra       12.828 13 67

R.Gardner       12.958 14 87

T.Mackenzie       13.379 15 95

J.Rea       14.119 16 65

T.Bridewell       14.131 17 46

S.Manzi       16.161 18 62

S.Chantra       19.003 19 35

B.Sofuoglu       19.972 20 54

M.Rato       21.131 21 13

Y.Montella       22.164 22 5

Lap 8

N.Bulega    13'23.855 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.493 2 7

M.Oliveira        2.878 3 88

A.Lowes        4.214 4 22

S.Lowes        6.207 5 14

X.Vierge        8.197 6 97

A.Bassani        8.876 7 47

G.Gerloff        9.506 8 31

L.Baldassarri       11.792 9 34

A.Locatelli       12.305 10 55

D.Petrucci       12.458 11 9

A.Bautista       13.525 12 19

R.Gardner       13.794 13 87

A.Surra       14.290 14 67

T.Mackenzie       14.461 15 95

J.Rea       15.821 16 65

S.Manzi       18.190 17 62

S.Chantra       20.423 18 35

B.Sofuoglu       21.667 19 54

Y.Montella       22.809 20 5

M.Rato       23.798 21 13

T.Bridewell     1'11.314 22 46

Lap 9

N.Bulega    15'04.380 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.568 2 7

M.Oliveira        3.086 3 88

A.Lowes        5.211 4 22

S.Lowes        6.710 5 14

X.Vierge        9.180 6 97

A.Bassani        9.645 7 47

G.Gerloff       10.143 8 31

L.Baldassarri       13.117 9 34

D.Petrucci       13.280 10 9

A.Locatelli       13.657 11 55

A.Bautista       14.468 12 19

R.Gardner       14.978 13 87

A.Surra       15.364 14 67

T.Mackenzie       15.457 15 95

J.Rea       18.112 16 65

S.Manzi       19.945 17 62

S.Chantra       21.900 18 35

B.Sofuoglu       23.457 19 54

Y.Montella       23.933 20 5

M.Rato       26.450 21 13

Lap 10

N.Bulega    16'44.919 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.736 2 7

M.Oliveira        3.234 3 88

A.Lowes        5.582 4 22

S.Lowes        7.725 5 14

X.Vierge       10.101 6 97

A.Bassani       10.377 7 47

G.Gerloff       11.140 8 31

L.Baldassarri       14.051 9 34

D.Petrucci       14.182 10 9

A.Locatelli       14.616 11 55

A.Bautista       15.381 12 19

R.Gardner       16.109 13 87

T.Mackenzie       16.356 14 95

A.Surra       16.889 15 67

J.Rea       20.083 16 65

S.Manzi       21.545 17 62

S.Chantra       23.054 18 35

Y.Montella       25.260 19 5

B.Sofuoglu       25.972 20 54

M.Rato       29.428 21 13

Lap 11

N.Bulega    18'25.686 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.476 2 7

M.Oliveira        2.987 3 88

A.Lowes        5.720 4 22

S.Lowes        7.860 5 14

X.Vierge       10.920 6 97

A.Bassani       11.085 7 47

G.Gerloff       11.398 8 31

D.Petrucci       14.731 9 9

L.Baldassarri       14.905 10 34

A.Locatelli       15.284 11 55

A.Bautista       15.748 12 19

T.Mackenzie       17.606 13 95

R.Gardner       17.726 14 87

A.Surra       17.853 15 67

J.Rea       21.921 16 65

S.Manzi       22.805 17 62

S.Chantra       24.097 18 35

Y.Montella       25.895 19 5

B.Sofuoglu       28.168 20 54

M.Rato       32.049 21 13

Lap 12

N.Bulega    20'06.257 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.639 2 7

M.Oliveira        3.287 3 88

A.Lowes        6.203 4 22

S.Lowes        8.211 5 14

X.Vierge       12.059 6 97

A.Bassani       12.238 7 47

G.Gerloff       12.413 8 31

D.Petrucci       15.458 9 9

L.Baldassarri       16.054 10 34

A.Locatelli       16.374 11 55

A.Bautista       16.401 12 19

T.Mackenzie       19.089 13 95

R.Gardner       19.165 14 87

A.Surra       19.458 15 67

J.Rea       23.910 16 65

S.Manzi       24.116 17 62

S.Chantra       25.336 18 35

Y.Montella       26.568 19 5

B.Sofuoglu       30.648 20 54

M.Rato       35.198 21 13

Lap 13

N.Bulega    21'46.898 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.760 2 7

M.Oliveira        3.468 3 88

A.Lowes        6.755 4 22
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S.Lowes        8.675 5 14

A.Bassani       13.298 6 47

G.Gerloff       13.468 7 31

X.Vierge       13.753 8 97

D.Petrucci       16.135 9 9

A.Bautista       17.076 10 19

L.Baldassarri       17.250 11 34

A.Locatelli       17.588 12 55

T.Mackenzie       20.469 13 95

R.Gardner       20.601 14 87

A.Surra       20.995 15 67

S.Manzi       26.029 16 62

J.Rea       26.193 17 65

S.Chantra       26.508 18 35

Y.Montella       27.173 19 5

B.Sofuoglu       33.381 20 54

M.Rato       38.058 21 13

Lap 14

N.Bulega    23'27.828 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.810 2 7

M.Oliveira        3.282 3 88

A.Lowes        6.914 4 22

S.Lowes        8.808 5 14

A.Bassani       13.731 6 47

G.Gerloff       13.749 7 31

X.Vierge       14.282 8 97

D.Petrucci       16.575 9 9

A.Bautista       17.561 10 19

L.Baldassarri       17.786 11 34

A.Locatelli       18.399 12 55

T.Mackenzie       21.201 13 95

R.Gardner       21.543 14 87

A.Surra       21.966 15 67

S.Manzi       27.384 16 62

J.Rea       27.503 17 65

S.Chantra       27.628 18 35

Y.Montella       27.916 19 5

B.Sofuoglu       36.001 20 54

M.Rato       40.438 21 13

Lap 15

N.Bulega    25'08.712 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.609 2 7

M.Oliveira        3.363 3 88

A.Lowes        6.923 4 22

S.Lowes        9.080 5 14

G.Gerloff       14.565 6 31

A.Bassani       14.765 7 47

X.Vierge       14.929 8 97

D.Petrucci       17.127 9 9

A.Bautista       17.670 10 19

L.Baldassarri       18.289 11 34

A.Locatelli       19.257 12 55

T.Mackenzie       22.133 13 95

R.Gardner       22.421 14 87

A.Surra       23.108 15 67

S.Chantra       28.893 16 35

Y.Montella       29.256 17 5

J.Rea       29.304 18 65

S.Manzi       29.657 19 62

B.Sofuoglu       38.617 20 54

M.Rato       43.366 21 13

Lap 16

N.Bulega    26'49.479 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.824 2 7

M.Oliveira        3.624 3 88

A.Lowes        7.357 4 22

S.Lowes        9.641 5 14

G.Gerloff       15.543 6 31

A.Bassani       15.935 7 47

X.Vierge       15.977 8 97

D.Petrucci       17.831 9 9

A.Bautista       18.040 10 19

L.Baldassarri       18.717 11 34

A.Locatelli       20.944 12 55

T.Mackenzie       23.256 13 95

R.Gardner       23.338 14 87

A.Surra       24.560 15 67

S.Chantra       30.116 16 35

Y.Montella       30.420 17 5

J.Rea       30.938 18 65

S.Manzi       31.029 19 62

B.Sofuoglu       41.593 20 54

M.Rato       46.613 21 13

Lap 17

N.Bulega    28'30.574 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.810 2 7

M.Oliveira        3.655 3 88

A.Lowes        7.667 4 22

S.Lowes        9.660 5 14

G.Gerloff       16.183 6 31

X.Vierge       16.440 7 97

A.Bassani       16.875 8 47

D.Petrucci       18.507 9 9

A.Bautista       18.609 10 19

L.Baldassarri       18.948 11 34

A.Locatelli       22.054 12 55

R.Gardner       24.031 13 87

T.Mackenzie       24.343 14 95

A.Surra       25.984 15 67

S.Chantra       31.033 16 35

Y.Montella       31.126 17 5

S.Manzi       32.078 18 62

J.Rea       32.616 19 65

B.Sofuoglu       44.607 20 54

M.Rato       49.058 21 13

Lap 18

N.Bulega    30'11.760 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.869 2 7

M.Oliveira        3.931 3 88

A.Lowes        8.348 4 22

S.Lowes       10.078 5 14

G.Gerloff       16.999 6 31

X.Vierge       17.068 7 97

A.Bassani       17.460 8 47

A.Bautista       18.908 9 19

D.Petrucci       19.531 10 9

L.Baldassarri       19.583 11 34

A.Locatelli       23.159 12 55

R.Gardner       24.874 13 87

T.Mackenzie       25.107 14 95

A.Surra       27.813 15 67

Y.Montella       32.134 16 5

S.Chantra       32.654 17 35

S.Manzi       33.357 18 62

J.Rea       33.812 19 65

B.Sofuoglu       47.443 20 54

M.Rato       52.080 21 13

Lap 19

N.Bulega    31'53.003 1 11

I.Lecuona        2.303 2 7

M.Oliveira        4.464 3 88

A.Lowes        8.992 4 22

S.Lowes       10.906 5 14

X.Vierge       17.608 6 97

G.Gerloff       17.836 7 31

A.Bassani       18.330 8 47

A.Bautista       19.248 9 19

D.Petrucci       20.060 10 9

L.Baldassarri       20.346 11 34

A.Locatelli       24.276 12 55

R.Gardner       25.341 13 87

T.Mackenzie       25.692 14 95

A.Surra       29.609 15 67

Y.Montella       32.875 16 5

S.Chantra       33.904 17 35

S.Manzi       34.119 18 62

J.Rea       35.457 19 65

B.Sofuoglu       50.171 20 54

M.Rato       54.768 21 13

Lap 20

N.Bulega    33'34.579 1 11

I.Lecuona        2.522 2 7

M.Oliveira        4.815 3 88

A.Lowes        9.152 4 22

S.Lowes       12.147 5 14

X.Vierge       18.016 6 97

G.Gerloff       18.373 7 31

A.Bassani       19.220 8 47

A.Bautista       19.428 9 19

D.Petrucci       20.548 10 9

L.Baldassarri       21.126 11 34

A.Locatelli       24.850 12 55

R.Gardner       25.867 13 87

T.Mackenzie       26.006 14 95

A.Surra       31.377 15 67

Y.Montella       34.081 16 5

S.Manzi       34.982 17 62

S.Chantra       35.461 18 35

J.Rea       37.111 19 65

B.Sofuoglu       52.439 20 54

M.Rato       57.238 21 13
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Race Pace Comparison

11 Bul   7 Lec   88 Oli   22 ALo   14 SLo   97 Vie   31 Ger   47 Bas   19 Bau   9 Pet   34 Bal   55 Loc   87 Gar   95 Mac  

1  1'41.460   1'42.167   1'43.128   1'42.924   1'43.449   1'43.380   1'44.547   1'44.515   1'43.946   1'44.293   1'45.095   1'45.022   1'45.640   1'46.348  

2  1'40.136   1'40.425   1'40.605   1'41.053   1'41.280   1'41.078   1'41.845   1'41.465   1'41.606   1'42.009   1'41.414   1'42.369   1'42.231   1'42.445  

3 1'39.962  1'40.171  1'40.241  1'40.370   1'40.801  1'40.883   1'41.177   1'41.085   1'41.716  1'41.166   1'41.226   1'41.394   1'41.494   1'41.626  

4  1'40.050   1'40.235   1'40.263   1'40.379   1'41.080   1'41.091   1'41.425  1'40.706   1'41.836   1'41.849   1'41.675  1'41.355   1'41.557   1'41.504  

5  1'40.083   1'40.410   1'40.408   1'40.553   1'41.198   1'41.594   1'41.032   1'41.222   1'43.273   1'42.440   1'41.860   1'41.513   1'41.805   1'41.603  

6  1'40.569   1'40.697   1'40.663   1'40.774   1'40.840   1'41.255   1'41.060   1'41.358   1'41.944   1'41.675   1'41.417   1'41.720   1'42.003   1'41.506  

7  1'41.027   1'40.494   1'40.659   1'41.121  1'40.546   1'41.221   1'41.124   1'41.192   1'41.436   1'41.393   1'41.433   1'41.414   1'41.515   1'41.634  

8  1'40.568   1'40.749   1'40.766   1'40.895   1'40.868   1'41.550   1'41.151   1'41.188   1'41.623   1'41.488   1'41.527   1'41.373  1'41.404   1'41.650  

9  1'40.525   1'40.600   1'40.733   1'41.522   1'41.028   1'41.508   1'41.162   1'41.294   1'41.468   1'41.347   1'41.850   1'41.877   1'41.709   1'41.521  

10  1'40.539   1'40.707   1'40.687   1'40.910   1'41.554   1'41.460   1'41.536   1'41.271   1'41.452   1'41.441   1'41.473   1'41.498   1'41.670  1'41.438  

11  1'40.767   1'40.507   1'40.520   1'40.905   1'40.902   1'41.586  1'41.025   1'41.475   1'41.134   1'41.316   1'41.621   1'41.435   1'42.384   1'42.017  

12  1'40.571   1'40.734   1'40.871   1'41.054   1'40.922   1'41.710   1'41.586   1'41.724   1'41.224   1'41.298   1'41.720   1'41.661   1'42.010   1'42.054  

13  1'40.641   1'40.762   1'40.822   1'41.193   1'41.105   1'42.335   1'41.696   1'41.701   1'41.316   1'41.318   1'41.837   1'41.855   1'42.077   1'42.021  

14  1'40.930   1'40.980   1'40.744   1'41.089   1'41.063   1'41.459   1'41.211   1'41.363   1'41.415   1'41.370   1'41.466   1'41.741   1'41.872   1'41.662  

15  1'40.884   1'40.683   1'40.965   1'40.893   1'41.156   1'41.531   1'41.700   1'41.918  1'40.993   1'41.436   1'41.387   1'41.742   1'41.762   1'41.816  

16  1'40.767   1'40.982   1'41.028   1'41.201   1'41.328   1'41.815   1'41.745   1'41.937   1'41.137   1'41.471  1'41.195   1'42.454   1'41.684   1'41.890  

17  1'41.095   1'41.081   1'41.126   1'41.405   1'41.114   1'41.558   1'41.735   1'42.035   1'41.664   1'41.771   1'41.326   1'42.205   1'41.788   1'42.182  

18  1'41.186   1'41.245   1'41.462   1'41.867   1'41.604   1'41.814   1'42.002   1'41.771   1'41.485   1'42.210   1'41.821   1'42.291   1'42.029   1'41.950  

19  1'41.243   1'41.677   1'41.776   1'41.887   1'42.071   1'41.783   1'42.080   1'42.113   1'41.583   1'41.772   1'42.006   1'42.360   1'41.710   1'41.828  

20  1'41.576   1'41.795   1'41.927   1'41.736   1'42.817   1'41.984   1'42.113   1'42.466   1'41.756   1'42.064   1'42.356   1'42.150   1'42.102   1'41.890  

67 Sur   5 Mon   62 Man   35 Cha   65 Rea   54 Sof   13 Rat   46 Bri  

1  1'45.516   1'41.816   1'46.112   1'46.867   1'45.253   1'47.308   1'47.506   1'46.379  

2  1'42.025   1'40.181   1'42.190   1'45.148   1'42.001   1'42.848   1'42.776   1'42.011  

3 1'41.288  1'40.063  1'41.568   1'41.722   1'41.957   1'42.602   1'42.655   1'41.757  

4  1'41.484   1'40.112   1'42.052  1'41.660  1'41.697   1'42.362  1'42.408   1'42.024  

5  1'42.179   2'00.276   1'42.754   1'42.568   1'41.983   1'42.802   1'43.059   1'41.654  

6  1'42.116   1'41.977   1'42.391   1'42.252   1'42.065   1'42.810   1'42.804   1'41.937  

7  1'41.507   1'41.026   1'42.381   1'42.073   1'42.450   1'42.527   1'43.210  1'41.656  

8  1'42.030   1'41.213   1'42.597   1'41.988   1'42.270  1'42.263   1'43.235   2'37.751  

9  1'41.599   1'41.649   1'42.280   1'42.002   1'42.816   1'42.315   1'43.177  

10  1'42.064   1'41.866   1'42.139   1'41.693   1'42.510   1'43.054   1'43.517  

11  1'41.731   1'41.402   1'42.027   1'41.810   1'42.605   1'42.963   1'43.388  

12  1'42.176   1'41.244   1'41.882   1'41.810   1'42.560   1'43.051   1'43.720  

13  1'42.178   1'41.246   1'42.554   1'41.813   1'42.924   1'43.374   1'43.501  

14  1'41.901   1'41.673   1'42.285   1'42.050   1'42.240   1'43.550   1'43.310  

15  1'42.026   1'42.224   1'43.157   1'42.149   1'42.685   1'43.500   1'43.812  

16  1'42.219   1'41.931   1'42.139   1'41.990   1'42.401   1'43.743   1'44.014  

17  1'42.519   1'41.801   1'42.144   1'42.012   1'42.773   1'44.109   1'43.540  

18  1'43.015   1'42.194   1'42.465   1'42.807   1'42.382   1'44.022   1'44.208  

19  1'43.039   1'41.984   1'42.005   1'42.493   1'42.888   1'43.971   1'43.931  

20  1'43.344   1'42.782   1'42.439   1'43.133   1'43.230   1'43.844   1'44.046  
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